Race Date
August 15, 2015

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Note: participant ages are not accurate

Female 12 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Jana Landreth 11 127 16 25:42.4
2 Harriette Perkins 12 27 35 30:59.1
3 Gemma Moore 12 116 38 31:00.7
4  Sophia Sandstrom 11 1 59 39:455
5 Emma Watkins 12 39 63 42:21.6
6 Claire Watkins 12 38 64 42:21.8
7 Allie White 10 113 73 44:00.3
8 Neva Livingston 10 112 78 48:12.2
9 Rachel Watkins 12 37 83 48:39.2
10 Jaya Worley 10 104 84 48:48.4
11  Caitlynn Webster 12 30 100 1:01:33.5
12 Finnley Kellerman 12 35 103 1:02:51.4
13 Alli Cramer 12 31 104 1:02:51.5
Female 13 to 18
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Maggie Middleton 14 2 28 29:40.6
2 Courtney Douglas 17 115 92 53:58.4
Female 19 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Hannah Powell 19 43 13 25:18.8
2 Lauren Pipkin 26 5 18 26:04.0
3 Carol Henney 24 4 22 26:52.8
4 Hannah Brinkerhoff 19 47 39 31:06.8
5 Sarah White-Hamilton 19 41 54 36:49.7
6 Erin Thomas 28 100 69 43:46.5
7  Caitlyn Heidrich 19 52 90 53:49.8
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Karen Watkins 30 65 7 21:40.6
2 Lin Zhang 30 149 24 28:18.0
3 Clare Kuhn 35 10 26 28:56.4
4 Amanda Vail 30 59 36 31:00.5
5  Casey Wright 36 106 37 31:00.7
6 Kimberli Lawrenz 30 150 49 35:26.3

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing www.patriotsrunclub.org
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Race Date

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015
August 15, 2015 Age Group Results

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
7  Crystal Connner 30 102 55 36:58.8
8  Holly Jurk 30 7 56 37:.01.1
9 Courtney Jones 30 99 66 43:44.4

10  Amber Worley 31 101 85 48:58.6
11 Jamie Garrett 30 54 91 53:57.9
12 Megan Johnson 35 105 95 57:28.4
13 Amy Smith 31 117 96 57:44.2
14 Nichole Webster 30 57 102 1:.02:11.8
15  Melissa Elliott 30 60 106 1:03:04.8
16  Jalayne Culbertson 30 63 107 1:03:06.2
17 Bonnie Cramer 35 9 108 1:03:29.9
18 Lacy Kellerman 30 62 110 1:03:34.3
19 Kristen Flory 30 53 112 1:04:53.7
Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Karen Evans 41 107 8 21:48.2
2  Starla Jones 46 111 9 22:06.7
3 Lori Moriarty 40 72 33 30:43.9
4  Stephanie Douglas 40 76 52 36:35.9
5  Theresa Abel 40 74 57 39:29.9
6  Samantha Dunn 42 14 70 43:48.1
7 Barb Karr 40 75 74 46:37.1
8  Heidi Woods 41 123 76 47:51.7
9  Angela Robb 40 69 99 1:01:29.9

10 Kristine Glass 40 70 101 1:02:10.3
Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Cindy Cameron 50 86 4 20:13.3
2 Becky McClure 50 79 20 26:37.7
3  Patty Ogle 50 84 29 29:44.2
4  Susan Schmidtberger 50 90 30 30:20.0
5 Laura Lauridsen 50 78 46 32:57.4
6 Deb Salb 57 119 47 34:41.0
7 Kellie Westgate 52 19 53 36:42.8
8 Becky Topil 50 85 58 39:30.1
9 Laurie Comstock 56 108 61 40:36.7

10 Lori Morris 50 87 71 43:54.2
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Race Date
August 15, 2015

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015
Age Group Results

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
11 Pam Brown 50 81 72 43:57.1
12 Leslie Elkins 56 22 79 48:13.8
13 Stacy Mason 50 89 89 53:49.7
14 Tina Roberts 50 83 113 1:04:54.7
Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1  Liz Dobbins 62 109 14 25:36.2
2 Molly Wood 61 110 23 27:32.3
3 Patricia Heltne 63 25 48 34:43.2
4  Diane Otte 60 93 50 35:40.2
5 Kathy Sexton 60 94 80 48:15.7
6 Patty Schlosser 60 92 86 51:24.0
7  Ginny Honomichl 65 26 93 54:05.7
8 Janice Early 60 98 111 1:04:53.2

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing www.patriotsrunclub.org
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Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015
August 15, 2015 Age Group Results

Male 12 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Shance Wilkerson 11 125 31 30:40.9
2 Keegan Vail 12 34 32 30:42.6
3 Dominich Worley 12 103 45 32:52.1
4  Tyler Jones 12 29 67 43:44.4
5 Trevor Jones 12 28 75 47:37.2
6 Sid Adams 7 124 77 47:52.4
7  Carter Trybom 12 36 82 48:26.7
8 Nate Cramer 12 32 97 57:52.7
9  Colton Smith 5 118 98 58:21.3
Male 13 to 18
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Jack Gerstmann 18 40 2 18:45.6
2 Taylor Douglas 15 114 21 26:50.3
3 Chris Conway 15 3 40 31:111
Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 William Parker 19 49 1 17:48.6
2 Josiah Powell 19 44 3 20:09.0
3 Devin Scott 19 45 10 22:53.4
4 Andrew White-Hamilton 19 42 51 36:27.1
5 Jonathan Musick 19 48 62 41:25.5
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Tony McCormick 36 120 6 21:30.5
2 Mike Riggs 30 55 11 24:13.4
3 Chris Parker 33 122 17 25:58.9
4 Andrew Brookens 31 8 25 28:35.5
5  Christopher Franks 30 58 34 30:57.7
6  Jason Landreth 39 126 42 31:26.2
7  Jeremy Stippich 36 128 60 40:32.7
8 Jon Watkins 30 66 65 42:22.2
9 Matt Jones 30 56 68 43:45.2
10 Drew Trybom 30 64 81 48:25.8
11 Eric Holcomb 36 11 88 52:40.6

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing www.patriotsrunclub.org
4 08/15/2015 10:56:59




Race Date
August 15, 2015

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
12 John Elliott 30 61 105 1:02:52.2
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Scott Mersmann 48 17 12 24:56.3
2 Aaron Moriarty 40 71 19 26:18.5
3 Timothy Phenicie 40 73 27 29:16.3
4 William Garrett 40 68 44 31:47.9
5 Brain Cramer 42 13 109 1:03:31.6
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Mike Zabel 50 88 5 20:54.8
2 Scott Braddock 50 82 15 25:40.6
3 Ed Ciambrone 50 91 41 31:14.6
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Terry Sexton 60 95 43 31:46.5
2 Steve Friend 63 24 94 54:07.7
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Frank Williams 70 97 87 52:23.4

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing www.patriotsrunclub.org

08/15/2015 10:56:59




Race Date

August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
William Parker
Jack Gerstmann
Josiah Powell
Cindy Cameron
Mike Zabel
Tony McCormick
Karen Watkins
Karen Evans
Starla Jones
Devin Scott
Mike Riggs
Scott Mersmann
Hannah Powell
Liz Dobbins
Scott Braddock
Jana Landreth
Chris Parker
Lauren Pipkin
Aaron Moriarty
Becky McClure
Taylor Douglas
Carol Henney
Molly Wood
Lin Zhang
Andrew Brookens
Clare Kuhn
Timothy Phenicie
Maggie Middleton
Patty Ogle
Susan Schmidtberger
Shance Wilkerson
Keegan Vail
Lori Moriarty
Christopher Franks
Harriette Perkins
Amanda Vail
Casey Wright
Gemma Moore
Hannah Brinkerhoff
Chris Conway
Ed Ciambrone
Jason Landreth
Terry Sexton
William Garrett
Dominich Worley
Laura Lauridsen
Deb Salb

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Overall Finish List

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Note: participant ages are not accurate

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

49 19 M
40 18 M
44 19 M
86 50 F
88 50 M
120 36 M
65 30 F
107 41 F
111 46 F
45 19 M
55 30 M
17 48 M
43 19 F
109 62 F
82 50 M
127 11 F
122 33 M
5 26 F
71 40 M
79 50 F
114 15 M
4 24 F
110 61 F
149 30 F
8 31 M
10 35 F
73 40 M
2 14 F
84 50 F
90 50 F
125 11 M
34 12 M
72 40 F
58 30 M
27 12 F
59 30 F
106 36 F
116 12 F
47 19 F
3 15 M
91 50 M
126 39 M
95 60 M
68 40 M
103 12 M
78 50 F
119 57 F
1
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19-29
13-18
19-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
19-29
30-39
40-49
19-29
60-69
50-59
0-12
30-39
19-29
40-49
50-59
13-18
19-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
13-18
50-59
50-59
0-12
0-12
40-49
30-39
0-12
30-39
30-39
0-12
19-29
13-18
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
0-12
50-59
50-59
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Race Date

August 15, 2015

Overall
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68
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70
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73
74
75
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7
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Name
Patricia Heltne
Kimberli Lawrenz
Diane Otte
Andrew White-Hamilton
Stephanie Douglas
Kellie Westgate
Sarah White-Hamilton
Crystal Connner
Holly Jurk
Theresa Abel
Becky Topll
Sophia Sandstrom
Jeremy Stippich
Laurie Comstock
Jonathan Musick
Emma Watkins
Claire Watkins
Jon Watkins
Courtney Jones
Tyler Jones
Matt Jones
Erin Thomas
Samantha Dunn
Lori Morris
Pam Brown
Allie White
Barb Karr
Trevor Jones
Heidi Woods
Sid Adams
Neva Livingston
Leslie Elkins
Kathy Sexton
Drew Trybom
Carter Trybom
Rachel Watkins
Jaya Worley
Amber Worley
Patty Schlosser
Frank Williams
Eric Holcomb
Stacy Mason
Caitlyn Heidrich
Jamie Garrett
Courtney Douglas
Ginny Honomichl
Steve Friend

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Overall Finish List

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

25 63 F
150 30 F
93 60 F
42 19 M
76 40 F
19 52 F
41 19 F
102 30 F
7 30 F
74 40 F
85 50 F
1 11 F
128 36 M
108 56 F
48 19 M
39 12 F
38 12 F
66 30 M
99 30 F
29 12 M
56 30 M
100 28 F
14 42 F
87 50 F
81 50 F
113 10 F
75 40 F
28 12 M
123 41 F
124 7 M
112 10 F
22 56 F
94 60 F
64 30 M
36 12 M
37 12 F
104 10 F
101 31 F
92 60 F
97 70 M
11 36 M
89 50 F
52 19 F
54 30 F
115 17 F
26 65 F
24 63 M
2
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60-69
30-39
60-69
19-29
40-49
50-59
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
0-12
30-39
50-59
19-29
0-12
0-12
30-39
30-39
0-12
30-39
19-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
0-12
40-49
0-12
40-49
0-12
0-12
50-59
60-69
30-39
0-12
0-12
0-12
30-39
60-69
70-99
30-39
50-59
19-29
30-39
13-18
60-69
60-69
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Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Name
Megan Johnson
Amy Smith
Nate Cramer
Colton Smith
Angela Robb
Caitlynn Webster
Kristine Glass
Nichole Webster
Finnley Kellerman
Alli Cramer
John Elliott
Melissa Elliott
Jalayne Culbertson
Bonnie Cramer
Brain Cramer
Lacy Kellerman
Janice Early
Kristen Flory
Tina Roberts

LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015
Overall Finish List

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
105 35 F 12 30-39
117 31 F 13 30-39
32 12 M 8 0-12
118 5 M 9 0-12
69 40 F 9 40-49
30 12 F 11 0-12
70 40 F 10 40-49
57 30 F 14 30-39
35 12 F 12 0-12
31 12 F 13 0-12
61 30 M 12 30-39
60 30 F 15 30-39
63 30 F 16 30-39

9 35 F 17 30-39
13 42 M 5 40-49
62 30 F 18 30-39
98 60 F 8 60-69
53 30 F 19 30-39
83 50 F 14 50-59

3

Time
57:28.4
57:44.2
57:52.7
58:21.3

1:01:29.9
1:01:33.5
1:02:10.3
1:02:11.8
1:.02:51.4
1:02:51.5
1:02:52.2
1:03:04.8
1:03:06.2
1:03:29.9
1:03:31.6
1:03:34.3
1:04:53.2
1:04:53.7
1:04:54.7
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